... GRILL

eoe SIGNATURE CUTS

Woagyu beef fillet

Heritage beef rib eye (350¢)
Heritage beef fillet (200g/300g)

AAA New York strip (300g)
USA prime beef tenderloin (200g/300g)

Select Canadian lamb cutlets

Canadian milk fed veal chop (400g)
Canadian milk fed veal tenderloin (160g)

Sauces:
Black peppercorn / Veal jus / Wild mushroom / Béarnaise

eee ARABIAN GRILL

KEBAB

Mixed grill / shish taouk

Lamb kofta / shish kebab
Garlic and lemon chicken

eee FROM THE ROTISSERIE

Whole / half chicken
Cornish Hens 600gms

vee LAFAYETTE BURGERS

|00% Heritage Angus beef, cooked over charcoal in the ‘Josper
CLASSIC BURGERS:

Gem lettuce, heirloom tomatoes and grilled onions
(cheddar cheese optional)

Crisp fried romesco onions, Quebec veal bacon and tomatoes

Goats cheese, caramelized cipollini onions and rocket leaves

LAFAYETTE ‘SLIDERS’ with hand cut fries & truffle mayo

- Mini wagyu with caramelized onion relish

- 100% heritage beef with vintage cheddar
- Lamb burger with tabouleh

THE ALTERNATIVE ‘BURGERS’:

Soft shell crab BLT - Tempura soft shell crab, heirloom
tomatoes, gem lettuce, Quebec veal bacon & lime mayo

Woagyu and fois gras burger - caramelized onions,
truffle mayo and watercress

ree FISH AND SEAFOOD

AED

275/365
165
185 /260

145
175/250

165
180
140

85/62
68/70
58

70/45
=

65

69
62

65

D

120

Enjoy a range of sustainable and ethically caught fish from our fresh fish selection
Choose from our market selection, cooked over charcoal in our Josper oven

Choice of marinade:
Arabic spices/ med flavours/ rock salt and lemon

Classic fish & chips - served with tartare sauce
Cod fillet / Local sustainable fish fillet

ree CHOICE OF POTATO AND SIDES

Lafayette chunky chips
Slow roasted potatoes
Creamy mashed potatoes

Home-smoked ratatouille
Grilled vegetables
Sauteed portabello mushrooms with roasted garlic

80/70

all 18



