... GRILL

••• SIGNATURE CUTS	AED
Wagyu beef fillet	275/365
Heritage beef rib eye (350g)	165
Heritage beef fillet (200g/300g)	185/260
AAA New York strip (300g)	145
USA prime beef tenderloin (200g/300g)	175/250
Select Canadian lamb cutlets	165
Canadian milk fed veal chop (400g)	180
Canadian milk fed veal tenderloin (160g)	140
Sauces: Black peppercorn / Veal jus / Wild mushroom / Béarnaise	
••• ARABIAN GRILL	
KEBAB	
Mixed grill / shish taouk	85/62
Lamb kofta / shish kebab	68/70
Garlic and lemon chicken	58
••• FROM THE ROTISSERIE	
Whole / half chicken	70/45
Cornish Hens 600gms	55
LAFAYETTE BURGERS 100% Heritage Angus beef, cooked over charcoal in the 'Josper'	
CLASSIC BURGERS:	
Gem lettuce, heirloom tomatoes and grilled onions (cheddar cheese optional)	65
Crisp fried romesco onions, Quebec veal bacon and tomatoes	69
Goats cheese, caramelized cipollini onions and rocket leaves	62
LAFAYETTE 'SLIDERS' with hand cut fries & truffle mayo	65
 Mini wagyu with caramelized onion relish 100% heritage beef with vintage cheddar Lamb burger with tabouleh 	
THE ALTERNATIVE 'BURGERS':	
Soft shell crab BLT - Tempura soft shell crab, heirloom tomatoes, gem lettuce, Quebec veal bacon & lime mayo	55
Wagyu and fois gras burger - caramelized onions, truffle mayo and watercress	120
••• FISH AND SEAFOOD	
Enjoy a range of sustainable and ethically caught fish from our fresh fish Choose from our market selection, cooked over charcoal in our Josper	
Choice of marinade: Arabic spices/ med flavours/ rock salt and lemon	
Classic fish & chips - served with tartare sauce	
Cod fillet / Local sustainable fish fillet	80/70
	33,73
••• CHOICE OF POTATO AND SIDES	all 18
Lafayette chunky chips	
Slow roasted potatoes	
Creamy mashed potatoes	
Home-smoked ratatouille Grilled vegetables	XXX
Couté od portobollo poughra manualith na catal	MIN

Sautéed portabello mushrooms with roasted garlic